
 2024 Spring - Sweetees
Week Order Round Division Away Team Home Team Day/Date Start Time Location Field

1 1 14 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Saturday, March 2, 2024 3:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

2 2 1 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, March 6, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

2 3 2 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Saturday, March 9, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

3 4 3 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, March 13, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

3 5 4 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Saturday, March 16, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

4 6 5 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

6 7 6 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Wednesday, April 3, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

6 8 7 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Saturday, April 6, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

7 9 8 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

8 10 9 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

8 11 10 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

9 12 11 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

9 13 12 S S1 - Elemonators S2 - Battitudes Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4

10 14 13 S S2 - Battitudes S1 - Elemonators Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park FIELD 4


